
Design Anita Brotto

FIRENZE 1962

FIRENZE 1962

DOMINO44 COLLECTION
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11 For combinations with Artelinea basins see table on page 53/56. For basin images and dimensions see pages 36/51.  
Compatibilités avec vasques ARTELINEA, voir tableau p. 53/56. Images et dimensions vasques, voir p. 36/51.
Für die Kombination mit Becken von Artelinea siehe Seite 53/56. Für Bilder und Dimensionen von Becken siehe Seite 36/51.

48 Recommended item to add continuity and use to the space between two single units.
Article conseillé pour assurer continuité et fonctionnalité del’espace situé entre les deux meubles.
Empfohlenes Zubehör um Kontinuität und Platzgestaltung zwischen einzelnen Waschitsch-/Seitliche Unterschränke zu gestalten.

55 Colour of the strip same as the colour of the furniture covering as standard; strip in a different colour: extra.
Standard: baguette fournie dans la même couleur que le revêtement du meuble; baguette de couleur différente avec plus-value PPH.
Serienmäßig wird eine Leiste in der gleichen Farbe der Verkleidung verwendet. Auf Wunsch andere Farben gegen Aufpreis möglich.  

 

TAP HOLE
TROU ROBINETTERIE
ARMATURENBOHRUNG

BEI DER BESTELLUNG ANGEBEN:  
- Artikelnummer  
- Farbe der Möbelverkleidung  
- Farbe des WT/Top  
- Position und Form der Mulde (WT)  
- Position und Art des Beckens (TOP)   
- Position der Armatur und Anzahl von Armaturenbohrungen  
- Möbelanordnung  

- Optionals  

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES DU PRODUIT
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

STRUCTURE - STRUCTURE - STRUKTUR

Panels in hydro repellent lacquered melamine laminate, grey RAL 7010.  
Panneaux de bois aggloméré mélaminé hydrofuge, coloris gris RAL 7010.
Korpus aus wasserabweisendem lackiertem Melamin, Innenseite Dunkelgrau RAL 7010.

DRAWER RUNNERS - COULISSANTS  - SCHIENEN

BLUM drawer runners with total extraction and BLUMOTION  closure system, adjustable both vertically and horizzontally. Drawers can hold up to 50 kg.
BLUM à extraction totale fermeture système « BLUMOTION », réglages verticaux, horizontaux. Portée des tiroirs 50Kg.
BLUM Auszugsschienen und BLUMOTION Schließsystem, vertikal und horizontal einstellbar. Auszüge können bis zu 50 kg belastet werden.

WALL BRACKETS - SYSTÈME DE FIXATION MURALE  - WANDHALTERUNGEN

CAMAR adjustable wall supports for basin units, units, cabinets and columns.
Système de fixation murale de marque CAMAR pour meubles sous vasques, composables et colonnes.
CAMAR einstellbare Wandbefestigungen für Beckeneinheiten, Basiseinheiten, Schränke und Hochschränke

COMPOSITIONS - MODULARITÉ - KOMPATIBILITÄT

Basin and base units can be positioned one next to another and can be completed with a single basin top.
Possibilité d’assemblage des meubles sous vasque et composables avec plan vasque ou plateau de recouvrement en 1 pièce.
Waschtischunterschränke und seitliche Unterschränke können aneinander gereiht werden in Kombination mit einem Top oder einem Waschtisch.

EXTERNAL COVERING - REVÊTEMENTS FAÇADES ET CÔTÉS - AUSSENVERKLEIDUNG

DOMINO44 Collection

YOU SHOULD INDICATE IN YOUR PO:   
- item code   
- covering and tops/basin tops colour/finish   
- position of fusion for basin tops  
- position and model of basin (for tops)   
- position and number of tap holes (if requested) 
- options (if requested)   

STRIP
BAGUETTE
GRIFFLEISTE

TOP/BASINTOP

COVERING
REVÊTEMENT
MÖBELVERKLEIDUNG

OPTIONS
OPTIONS
OPTIONALS

INDIQUER DANS LA COMMANDE:
- code article   
- coloris du revêtement  
- position et modèle fusion (pour plateaux vasque moulée) 
- position et modèle de la vasque (pour plateaux)
- position et nombre trous de robinetterie  
- options (si démandées)

EASY ORDER

POUR COMMANDER
RICHTIG BESTELLEN

FLUTES NERO, BRONZO, BIANCO, TERRA, GRIGIO, NOTTE, SMERALDO and PEONIA. Enameled fluted glass.
FLUTES NERO, BRONZO, BIANCO, TERRA, GRIGIO, NOTTE, SMERALDO et PEONIA. Verre cannelé émaillé.
FLUTES NERO, BRONZO, BIANCO, TERRA, GRIGIO, NOTTE, SMERALDO und PEONIA - geriffeltes Ornamentglas

GLOSSY AND SILK ENAMELED GLASS  - VERRE EMAILLÉ BRILLANT ou SATINÉ - EMAILIERTES Glas glänzend und matt
LAMINAM®3mm 
GLOSSY OR SILK FUME’ GRIGIO/ FUME’ BRONZO MIRRORS - MIROIR FUMÉ GRIGIO/FUMÉ BRONZO BRILLANT ou SATINÉ - 
SPECCHIO FUME’ GRIGIO/ FUME’ BRONZO glänzend und matt

B1 Flutes nero B2 Flutes bronzo B3 Flutes bianco B7 Flutes terra

B8 Flutes grigio B9 Flutes notte E7 flutes peonia E8 flutes smeraldo

280 ARTELINEA

Note:
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DOMINO44 Collection

BASIN UNITS H 72 CM BASIN UNITS H 36,5 CM
MEUBLE SOUS VASQUE H 72 CM MEUBLE SOUS VASQUE H 36,5 CM

WASCHTISCHUNTERSCHRANK H: 72cm WASCHTISCHUNTERSCHRANK H: 36,5cm

BASINTOP
BASIN TOPS - Movable inner syphon

BASINTOP - siphon invisible
WT mit integriertem Becken, Wandabfluss hinter dem Möbel (Siphon von außen nicht sichtbar)

BASIN TOPS - Movable outer syphon 
BASINTOP - siphon visible

WT mit integriertem Becken, Wandabfluss unter dem Möbel (Siphon von außen sichtbar)

OVER LEVEL BASINS H 6/ 9 CM - Movable inner syphon
VASQUE À POSER H 6/9 CM - siphon invisible

AUFSATZBECKEN H: 6-9cm

OVER LEVEL BASINS H 6/ 9 CM - Movable inner syphon
VASQUE À POSER H 6/9 CM - siphon invisible

AUFSATZBECKEN H: 6-9cm. Wandabfluss hinter dem Möbel (Siphon von außen nicht sichtbar)

OVER LEVEL BASINS H 6/ 9 CM - Movable outer syphon 
VASQUE À POSER H 6/9 CM - siphon visible

AUFSATZBECKEN H: 6-9cm. Wandabfluss unter dem Möbel (Siphon von außen sichtbar)

TECHNICAL INSTALLATION ADVICE

FICHES TECHNIQUES POUR L’INSTALLATION
ANSCHLUSSMASSE

282 ARTELINEA
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DOMINO44 Collection DEPTH - PROFONDEUR - TIEFE 44 cm - H 36,5 cm

H 36.5 CM
P 44 CM

H 72 CM
P 44 CM

Single units
Meubles monobloc
Möbelset

Base and Basin units
Meubles sous vasque et composables
Waschtischunterschrank und seitlicher 
Unterschrank

Allowed basins - Vasques compatibles - Mögliche Becken

Over level basins - Vasque à poser - Aufsatzbecken

Integrated basins - Vasque moulée - Unterbaubecken

FUSIONS - FUSIONS - BECKENFORMEN

INCISA48 
(CRISTALLO/OPALITE)

INCISA62 
(CRISTALLO/OPALITE/CRISTALPLANT )

CHANTAL 
(CRISTALLO/OPALITE)

Modularity

Modularité

Modularität
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DOMINO44 Collection DEPTH - PROFONDEUR - TIEFE 44 cm - H 36,5 cm
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Examples of compositions.

Quelques exemples de compositions.

Kompositions-Beispiele
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L cm Art.

60 DQI60S

75 DQI75S

90 DQI90S

120 DQI120S

135 DQI135S

L cm Art.

60 DQA60S

75 DQA75S

90 DQA90S

120 DQA120S

135 DQA135S

Colour of the strip same as the colour of the furniture covering as standard; strip in a different colour: extra (see page 280).

Standard: baguette fournie dans la même couleur que le revêtement du meuble; baguette de couleur différente avec plus-value PPH (p. 280).
Serienmäßig wird die Griffleiste in der gleichen Ausführung wie die Möbelverkleidung geliefert. Auf Wunsch kann die Griffleiste mit einem Aufpreis in einer anderen Ausführung produ-
ziert werden (s. Seite 280)

Base unit with 1 drawer and glass dividers.  

Meuble 1 tiroir plein avec séparateurs en verre.

Seitlicher Unterschrank mit einer Lade.

Basin unit with central drainage hole. Central basin.

Meuble sous vasque 1 tiroir avec découpe pour passage siphon. Vasque centrée.  

Waschtischunterschrank mit einer Lade und Siphonausschnitt mittig. Becken mittig

DOMINO44 Collection DEPTH - PROFONDEUR - TIEFE 44 cm

Covering
Revêtement
Möbelverkleidung

Covering
Revêtement
Möbelverkleidung

Strip
Baguette
Griffleiste

Strip
Baguette
Griffleiste

BIANCO ASSOLUTO 30  
BIANCO SILK 70

ENAMELED CRYSTAL
Verre émaillé

GLAS glänzend/matt
FLUTES

MIROIRS 
LAMINAM®  

BIANCO ASSOLUTO 30  
BIANCO SILK 70

ENAMELED CRYSTAL
Verre émaillé

GLAS glänzend/matt
FLUTES

MIROIRS 
LAMINAM®  

Basin and base units with 1 drawer.

Meubles sous vasque et composables suspendus, 1 tiroir.

Waschtischunterschrank und seitlicher Unterschrank mit einer Lade.

Colours see pages. 12/15. - Couleurs, voir p.  12/15. - Farbtabelle auf Seite. 12/15.  

286 ARTELINEA

Note:  11 -  55 (pag. 280)

Note:  11 - 55 (pag. 280)

OPTIONAL

OP

pag.527



76

44

L

71

76

44

71

L

BIANCO ASSOLUTO 30  
BIANCO SILK 70

ENAMELED CRYSTAL
Verre émaillé

GLAS glänzend/matt
FLUTES

MIROIRS 
LAMINAM®  

BIANCO ASSOLUTO 30  
BIANCO SILK 70

ENAMELED CRYSTAL
Verre émaillé

GLAS glänzend/matt
FLUTES

MIROIRS 
LAMINAM®  

Colour of the strip same as the colour of the furniture covering as standard; strip in a different colour: extra (see page 280).

Standard: baguette fournie dans la même couleur que le revêtement du meuble; baguette de couleur différente avec plus-value PPH (p. 280).
Serienmäßig wird die Griffleiste in der gleichen Ausführung wie die Möbelverkleidung geliefert. Auf Wunsch kann die Griffleiste mit einem Aufpreis in einer anderen Ausführung produ-
ziert werden (s. Seite 280)

L cm Art.

75 DQC75S

90 DQC90S

120 DQC120S

135 DQC135S

L cm Art.

75 DQK75S

90 DQK90S

120 DQK120S

135 DQK135S

Basin unit 1st drawer with central drainage hole, 2nd drawer without hole. Central basin.  

Meuble sous vasque, 1er tiroir avec découpe pour passage siphon et 2ème tiroir plein. Vasque centrée.

Waschtischunterschrank mit 2 Laden und Siphonausschnitt mittig. Becken mittig

Base unit with 2 drawers, second drawer with glass  dividers. 

Meuble 2 tiroirs pleins, 2ème tiroir avec séparateurs en verre

Seitlicher Unterschrank mit 2 Laden.

DOMINO44 Collection DEPTH - PROFONDEUR - TIEFE 44 cm

Covering
Revêtement
Möbelverkleidung

Covering
Revêtement
Möbelverkleidung

Strip
Baguette
Griffleiste

Strip
Baguette
Griffleiste

Strip
Baguette
Griffleiste

Strip
Baguette
Griffleiste

OPTIONAL

OP

pag.411

Basin and base units with 2 drawers.

Meubles sous vasque et composables suspendus, 2 tiroirs.

Waschtischunterschränke und seitliche Unterschränke mit 2 Laden.

Colours see pages. 12/15. - Couleurs, voir p 12/15. - Farbtabelle auf Seite. 12/15.  
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44

1,2
L

60

44

75 - 240 75 - 240

L cm Art. CRISTALLO
CRISTALLO 

SILK
OPALITE 
BIANCO

OPALITE 
NERO

OPITECH CRISTALPLANT

60 BTDQ60

75 BTDQ 75

90 BTDQ 90

105 BTDQ 105

120 BTDQ 120

135 BTDQ 135

150 BTDQ 150

165 BTDQ 165

180 BTDQ 180

195 BTDQ 195

210 BTDQ 210

225 BTDQ 225

240 BTDQ 240

Fusion CHANTAL
Fusion CHANTAL -  Beckenform CHANTAL

Fusion INCISA
Fusion INCISA -  Beckenform INCISA

DOMINO44 Collection DEPTH - PROFONDEUR - TIEFE 44 cm

Edge grinding - Bord droit - Kantenschliff

Included - Incluse - Inklusive

Basin top in enameled GLOSSY and SILK GLASS, white and black OPALITE, OPITECH (glossy and matt gelcoat) and CRISTAL-
PLANT (matt solid surface) - SINGLE FUSION. For any details see pages 552/562. 
Plateau vasque moulée en CRISTAL émaillé brillant (Cristallo) et satiné (C. Silk), OPALITE Bianco et Nero, OPITECH (gelcoat brillant et mat) et 
CRISTALPLANT (solid surface mat) - MONO VASQUE. Pour info matériaux, voir p. 552/562.
WT mit integriertem Becken aus Glas GLÄNZEND oder MATT, OPALITE Bianco (weiß) oder Nero (schwarz) OPITECH (gelcoat glänzend oder 
matt)  und CRISTALPLANT  (solid surface matt). Für Info siehe Seite 552/562.  

1) OPITECH basintops have a rectangular fusion. The 
fusion dimensions depend on the available space in 
the below vanity (see page 560). Without tap hole. 

Sur les basintops en OPITECH, la vasque sera rectangulaire 
et redimensionnée dans le respect des proportions du meuble 
sous vasque - SANS trou de robinetterie (voir p. 560).

Bei WT in OPITECH  ist die Beckenform rechteckig, und wird 
je nach Möbelgröße angepasst (siehe Seite 560) . OHNE 
Armaturenloch. 

2 ) Basintops in silk finish always have the fusion in 
glossy finish. 

Les plateaux satinés ont toujours la vasque moulée 
brillante.

Bei WT in Glas matt bleibt die Mulde immer glänzend. 

Fusion CHANTAL (with tap hole) only available in glossy/silk glass 
and white/black opalite starting from 75 cm L.

La fusion CHANTAL (avec trou de robinetterie) est disponible en verre 
brillant/satiné et en opalite blanc/noir uniquement, à partir d’une largeur 
de 75 cm.
Beckenform CHANTAL (mit Armaturenloch) ist nur in Glas glänzend/
matt und Opalite bianco/nero ab einer Breite von 75cm erhältlich.

Fusion INCISA 
(NO tap hole)

Fusion INCISA 
(sans trou de robi-
netterie)  

Beckenform INCISA 
(ohne Armaturenloch)

L 60 cm
INCISA48

L75 - 240 cm
INCISA62 sx/ct/dx

L 75 - 240 cm 
CHANTAL sx/ct/dx  

FUSIONS - See page. 283. - Fusions, voir p. 283. - Beckenformen s. Seite. 283.
Colours see pages. 12/15. - Couleurs, voir p.  12/15. - Farbtabelle auf Seite. 12/15.  

288 ARTELINEA
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150 - 240

75 - 165

44

150 - 240

75 - 165

1) OPITECH basintops have a rectangular fusion. The 
fusion dimensions depend on the available space in 
the below vanity (see page 560). Without tap hole. 

Sur les basintops en OPITECH, les vasques seront rectangu-
laires et redimensionnées dans le respect des proportions du 
meuble sous vasque - SANS trou de robinetterie (voir p. 560).

Bei WT in OPITECH  ist die Beckenform rechteckig, und wird 
je nach Möbelgröße angepasst (siehe Seite 560) . OHNE 
Armaturenloch. 

2) Basintops in silk finish always have the fusion in 
glossy finish

Les plateaux satinés ont toujours la vasque moulée 
brillante.

Bei WT in Glas matt bleibt die Mulde immer glänzend. 

Fusion CHANTAL (with tap hole) only available in glossy/silk glass 
and white/black opalite starting from 75 cm L.

La fusion CHANTAL (avec trou de robinetterie) est disponible en verre 
brillant/satiné et en opalite blanc/noir uniquement, à partir d’une largeur 
de 75 cm
Beckenform CHANTAL (mit Armaturenloch) ist nur in Glas glänzend/
matt und Opalite bianco/nero ab einer Möbelbreite von 75cm erhältlich.

L cm Art. CRISTALLO
CRISTALLO 

SILK
OPALITE 
BIANCO

OPALITE 
NERO

OPITECH CRISTALPLANT

150 BTDQD 150

165 BTDQD 165

180 BTDQD 180

195 BTDQD 195

210 BTDQD 210

225 BTDQD 225

240 BTDQD 240

Fusion CHANTAL
Fusion CHANTAL -  Beckenform CHANTAL

Fusion INCISA
Fusion INCISA -  Beckenform INCISA

Fusion INCISA 
(NO tap hole)
Fusion INCISA 
(sans trou de robinetterie)

Beckenform INCISA (ohne Armaturenloch)

DOMINO44 Collection DEPTH - PROFONDEUR - TIEFE 44 cm

Edge grinding - Bord droit - Kantenschliff

Included - Incluse - Inklusive

Basin top in enameled GLOSSY and SILK GLASS, white and black OPALITE, OPITECH (glossy and matt gelcoat) and CRISTAL-
PLANT (matt solid surface) - DOUBLE FUSION. For any details see pages 552/562. 
Plateau vasques moulées en CRISTAL émaillé brillant (Cristallo) et satiné (C. Silk), OPALITE Bianco et Nero, OPITECH (gelcoat brillant et mat) et 
CRISTALPLANT (solid surface mat) - DOUBLES VASQUES. Pour info matériaux, voir p. 552/562.  
Doppel-WT mit integriertem Becken aus Glas GLÄNZEND oder MATT, OPALITE Bianco (weiß) oder Nero (schwarz), OPITECH (gelcoat glänzend 
oder matt)  und CRISTALPLANT (solid surface matt). Für Info siehe Seite 552/562.  

L 150 cm. 
INCISA62 x2

L 150 - 240 cm.
CHANTAL x2  

FUSIONS - See page. 283. - Fusions, voir p. 283. - Beckenformen s. Seite. 283.
Colours see pages. 12/15. - Couleurs, voir p.  12/15. - Farbtabelle auf Seite. 12/15.  
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L cm Art. CRISTALLO
CRISTALLO 

SILK
OPALITE 
BIANCO

OPALITE 
NERO

OPITECH CRISTALPLANT

60 KDQ 60

75 KDQ 75

90 KDQ 90

105 KDQ 105

120 KDQ 120

135 KDQ 135

150 KDQ 150

165 KDQ 165

180 KDQ 180

195 KDQ 195

210 KDQ 210

225 KDQ 225

240 KDQ 240

L cm Art. CRISTALLO
CRISTALLO 

SILK
OPALITE 
BIANCO

OPALITE 
NERO

OPITECH CRISTALPLANT

60 KDQC 60

75 KDQC 75

90 KDQC 90

105 KDQC 105

120 KDQC 120

135 KDQC 135

150 KDQC 150

165 KDQC 165

180 KDQC 180

195 KDQC 195

210 KDQC 210

225 KDQC 225

240 KDQC 240

L cm Art. CRISTALLO
CRISTALLO 

SILK
OPALITE 
BIANCO

OPALITE 
NERO

OPITECH CRISTALPLANT

120 KDQD 120

135 KDQD 135

150 KDQD 150

165 KDQD 165

180 KDQD 180

195 KDQD 195

210 KDQD 210

225 KDQD 225

240 KDQD 240

DOMINO44 Collection DEPTH - PROFONDEUR - TIEFE 44 cm

Top in enameled GLOSSY and SILK GLASS, white and black OPALITE, OPITECH (glossy and matt gelcoat) and CRISTALPLANT (matt solid surface) - SINGLE sit-on 
BASIN. For any details see pages 552/562.  

Plateau en CRISTAL émaillé brillant (Cristallo) et satiné (C. Silk), OPALITE Bianco et Nero, OPITECH (gelcoat brillant et mat) et CRISTALPLANT (solid surface mat) - avec 1 
découpe pour vasque à poser et trou de robinetterie latéral droit. MONO VASQUE. Pour info matériaux, voir p. 552/562.
Top aus Glas GLÄNZEND oder MATT, OPALITE Bianco (weiß) oder Nero (schwarz), OPITECH (gelcoat glänzend oder matt) und CRISTALPLANT (solid surface matt) mit einem 
Ausschnitt für Aufsatz,- Halbeinbau- oder Unterbaubecken.   Für Info siehe Seite 552/562

Top in enameled GLOSSY and SILK GLASS, white and black OPALITE, OPITECH (glossy and matt gelcoat) and CRISTALPLANT (matt solid surface) - DOUBLE sit-
on BASIN. For any details see pages 552/562.

Plateau en CRISTAL émaillé brillant (Cristallo) et satiné (C. Silk), OPALITE Bianco et Nero, OPITECH (gelcoat brillant et mat) et CRISTALPLANT (solid surface mat) - avec 2 
découpes pour vasques à poser et trous de robinetterie laréraux centrés. DOUBLES VASQUES. Pour info matériaux, voir p. 552/562.
Top aus Glas GLÄNZEND oder MATT, OPALITE Bianco (weiß) oder Nero (schwarz), OPITECH (gelcoat glänzend oder matt) und CRISTALPLANT (solid surface matt) mit 2  
Ausschnitten für Aufsatz,- Halbeinbau- oder Unterbaubecken.   Für Info siehe Seite 552/562

Top in enameled GLOSSY and SILK GLASS, white and black OPALITE, OPITECH (glossy and matt gelcoat) and CRISTALPLANT (matt solid surface) for base units 
without basin. For any details see pages 552/562.  

Plateau en CRISTAL émaillé brillant (Cristallo) et satiné (C. Silk), OPALITE Bianco et Nero, OPITECH (gelcoat brillant et mat) et CRISTALPLANT (solid surface mat) non percé 
pour meubles composables sans vasque. Pour info matériaux, voir p. 552/562.
Top aus Glas GLÄNZEND oder MATT, OPALITE Bianco (weiß) oder Nero (schwarz), OPITECH (gelcoat glänzend oder matt) und CRISTALPLANT (solid surface matt) für Unter-
schränke ohne Becken. Für Info siehe Seite 552/562.  

For table of combinable basins see pages 36/51.

Tableau de compatibilité meubles/vasques voir p. 53/56.

Tabelle der Becken-Kombinationen siehe Seite 36/51.

For table of combinable basins see pages 36/51.

Tableau de compatibilité meubles/vasques voir p. 53/56

Tabelle der Becken-Kombinationen siehe Seite. 36/51.

Edge grinding - Bord droit - Kantenschliff

CRISTALLO, OPALITE, OPITECH AND CRISTALPLANT TOPS

PLATEAUX en CRISTALLO, OPALITE, OPITECH et CRISTALPLANT   

TOP aus GLAS und OPALITE

Colours see pages. 12/15. - Couleurs, voir p. 12/15 - Farbtabelle auf Seite. 12/15.290 ARTELINEA
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Wall unit in extraclear glass with back in enameled glass or Laminam. 

Étagère suspendue en verre extraclair. Fond en verre émaillé ou Laminam.

Regal aus transparentem Glas extraklar, Rückwand aus farbigem Glas oder Laminam 

DOMINO44 Collection

Container unit in varnished metal.

Cube en métal émaillé.
Kubus aus Metall in Schwarz oder Weiß lackiert.

Colours see pages. 12/15. - Couleurs, voir p. 12/15 - Farbtabelle auf Seite. 12/15.Colours see pages. 12/15. - Couleurs, voir p. 12/15 - Farbtabelle auf Seite. 12/15.

L cm Art.

30 DQU30 N

30 DQU30 Z

45 DQU45 N

45 DQU45 Z

Black Finish White Finish

Couleur NOIR mat Couleur BLANC mat

Schwarz Weiß

Art.

DQJ35

Accessories and wall units.

Compléments: cubes et étagères suspendus et piètements.

Regale und Zubehör

Back
Bianco Assoluto 30

Back enameled
GLOSSY glass   

Fond
Bianco Assoluto 30

Verre émaillé
BRILLANT uniquement  

GLAS - BIANCO ASSOLUTO 
Nr.30 (=weiß glänzend)

GLÄNZENDEN
Farben laut Farmuster

 ARTELINEA 291

Note: 48 (pag. 280)

Note: 48 (pag. 280)
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Art.

DQGA

DOMINO44 Collection

Kit with 2 legs in extraclear glass with adjustable feet in stainless steel. 

Kit de 2 piètements en verre transparent extraclair avec système de réglage par supports en acier inoxydable.  

Set mit 2 einstellbare Füßen aus transparentem Glas extraklar und Edelstahl.

Accessories and wall units.

Compléments: cubes et étagères suspendus et piètements. 

Zubehör

292 ARTELINEA


